3
80
3
NEW
Subject to change
- P15EF
15 mm COMPACT Valves - 15 mm A series Electropilot
Threaded body

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
1 2 3 4 5 6
P 1 5 E 2 5 5 2 4
3 Control 14
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
5 Voltage
C = 2-position manual override (upon request)
D = External pilot supply
6 Option
1 Series
P15EF = COMPACT Valves - Threaded body G1/8
 A series electropilot (15 mm)
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
2 Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
c.c. = closed centres    o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Electrical impulse - Threaded connection G1/8
Single impulse
Double impulse
P15EF250**
P15EF251**
P15EF255**
P15EF355**
P15EF555**
P15EF455**
P15EF655**
P15EF855**
P15EF755**
F
Solenoid valves are supplied with coils, without connectors
** = Voltage 12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC (Example: P15EF25024)
4 Return 12
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
34 = 24 V AC
48 = 48 V AC
11 = 110 V AC
23 = 230 V AC
DIN C (8 mm)
For further information please contact
our Sales Offi  ce
UNIVER GROUP
81
3
3
V
A
LV
E
S
Subject to change
P15SF310P15SF300 P15SF400 P15SF550
P15SF570
intermediate supply plate
for threaded version
P15SF560
sub-base 1 place
1-3-5 closed
sub-base 1 place pressure separatorsub-base 2 places closing plate for
unused valve place
P15SF410
sub-base 2 places
1-3-5 closed

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
1 2 3 4 5 6
P 1 5 E 2 5 5 2 4
3 Control 14
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
5 Voltage 6 Variant
1 Series
P15EB = COMPACT Valves for sub-base mounting
 A series electropilot (15 mm)
4 Return 12
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
5 = Electrical amplifi ed 15 mm
2 Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
 c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
B
C = 2-position manual override (upon request)
D = External pilot supply
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
54 = 24 V AC
48 = 48 V AC
11 = 110 V AC
23 = 230 V AC
** = Voltage 12 V DC - 24 V DC - 24 V AC - 48 V AC - 110 V AC - 230 V AC (Example: P15EB25024)
Solenoid valves are supplied with coils, without connectors
DIN C (8 mm)
For further information please
contact our Sales Offi  ce
UNIVER GROUP
83
3
3
V
A
LV
E
S
Subject to change
Electrical connection with external connector
P15EB 15 mm COMPACT Valves - 15 mm A series Electropilot - Body for sub-base mounting
P15SB400
P15SB570
sub-base 2 places
side outlets for
GZR push-in fi ttings
P15SB310
sub-base 1 place
side outlets for
GZR push-in fi ttings
1-3-5 closed
P15SB200
sub-base 2 places